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Time BIB# LAST

20:03
21:43
22:25
25:01
25:10
26:31
26:35
26:38
26:53
27:01
27:48
27:56
28:17
28:25
28:51
29:00
29:02
29:17
29:19
29:55
30:01
30:13
30:25
30:28
30:30
31:04
31:06
31:39
32:30
32:33
32:40
32:47
32:51
34:09
34:11
34:13
34:20
34:38
34:40
34:52
36:38
36:42
37:18
37:27
37:27
37:31
40:09
40:13
40:15
41:13
41:36

17 CROIGER
19 DAUPHIN
74 DEHNERT
27 FERRARA

10 CANTERBURRY

66 THORPE

84 LONG

40 KALBACH
98 DYSON

76 COYNE

73 FRIEDMANN
99 MINNICH

52 PLITNICK

105 KOMANCHECK

42 KANDLE

96 WEISE

81 WRUBEL
1232 BENTON

90 PARKER

91 PARKER

45 KOCHER

85 CHEE

37 JOHNSON

61 SHARRER

18 DAMM

69 RUBINO

71 DOURTE
1231 BENTON

86 DONOVAN

22 EVAK

5 BIESECKER
4 BIESECKER

41 KALBACH

65 SWIDERSKI
1263 HUGHES

50 PACHRA

38 JOHNSON

87 JOHN

39 KALBACH

67 THORPE

70 MITSUZUKA

11 CARDY

58 RUZZI

60 SCHADLER

59 SAXENA

88 MANOJ

51 PAKSTIS

23 EVAK

20 EVAK

56 POHLHAUS

68 TUCKER

FIRST
NOEL
MATT
MARK
TODD
RICH
BILL
CHRISTINA
CAROLYN
KEVIN
EMILY
TODD
LAUREN
CHRIS
KELLY
TRACY
CANDIS
MEG
ANNE
EVAN
CHRISTOPHER
SUZANNE
EVAN
VICTORIA
REBECCA
MELISSA
MARY
JACOB
MICHAEL
JESSICA
LINDSEY
LOGAN
BRIAN
PAYTON
MAX

RJ
TERESA
WILLIAM
JACOB
CHRISTIAN
JENNIFER
MASA
BRYCE
MITCHELL
JILL
SHIVALI
PAARTH
SUSAN
MORGAN
LAURA
ALEX
MARY ANNE
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41
38
58
47
60
46
39
45
40
13
37
26
45
37
44
33
40
57
8

42
46
13
37
32
30
11
11
57
12
9

9

44
12
6

9

48
10
11
46
45
26
12
8

46
24
9

25
7

37
10
59

SEX AGE AWARD

1ST MALE
2ND MALE
3RD MALE
1ST M40-49
1ST M60+
2ND M40-49
1ST FEMALE
2ND FEMALE
3RD M40-49
3RD FEMALE
1ST M30-39
1ST F19-29

1ST F30-39
1ST F40-49
2ND F30-39
2ND F40-49
1ST F50-59
1ST M0-18

3RD F40-49

2ND MO0-18
3RD F30-39

1ST FO-18
3RD M0-18
1ST M50-59
2ND FO-18
3RD F0-18

1ST M19-29

2ND F19-29

3RD F19-29

2ND F50-59



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

42:13
45:13
45:16
45:18
45:19
45:24
45:27
45:40
45:42
45:50
45:56
45:57
45:59
47:06
47:08
47:10
49:37
53:17
53:17
53:21
53:24
56:20
56:23
56:23

46 LAURIDSEN
78 RAJENDRASUDAR{JEYAPRADHA
57 POHLHAUS

72 SELWYN

1272 MAGDUICZ
55 POHLHAUS

89 PALLAVI

1281 STOTT

64 STOTT

1242 CARDY

9 BUUCK

8 BUUCK

7 BUUCK
63 STONE
62 STONE
53 PLITNICK

34 HALDEMAN
95 NEWHART

WILSON

32 HALDEMAN
33 HALDEMAN

93 GUFFEY
92 GUFFEY

1233 BENTON

TAYLOR

ADRIANNA
AMANDA
AVA
JOHN
KOTIAN
COOPER
JEFF
SETH
JACKSON
CAITLYN
LORI
TRESSEL
NICOLE
JEANNINE
TRAVIS
P?
MARYBETH
CORRINE
NEAL
CHERYL
WILLAIM
EMILY
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12
37

36

49
35
14
31
15

34
12
45
45
13
50
49
35
33
60
56

2ND M30-39

3RD F50-59

3RD M30-39
1ST F60+
2ND M50-59



